Up to 94.6%
Thermal Efficiency
l o c h i n v a r.c o m
H I G H  E F F I C I E N C Y CO M M E R C I A L CO N D E N S I N G  B O I L E R S
OPERATING CONTROL FEATURING
A BUILT-IN CASCADING SEQUENCER
5 MODELS: 399,000 – 800,000 BTU/HR
FIRING RATE MODULATION TO 5:1

Model Number Guide
KB         N       700         M13
M
od
el
Firing C
ontrols
N
atural G
as
B
tu/hr Input
  Input    Net
 Model Min  Max Thermal Output I=B=R
Number MBH MBH Efficiency MBH MBH
KBN399 80 399 93.3% 372 324
KBN500 100 500 93.3% 467 406
KBN600 120 600 94.6% 567 493
KBN700 140 700 94.3% 660 574
KBN800 160 800 94.0% 752 654
 A B C D E F G H I J K Gas Water Air Vent Shipping
             Conn. Conn.  Inlet Size   Wt. (lbs.)
 42-1/2” 15-1/2” 27-3/4”     3-3/4” 20-3/4”     21” 14”     34”     34”     2”     18-3/4” 1”     1-1/2” 4” 4” 280
 42-1/2” 15-1/2” 31-1/4” 3-3/4” 25-1/2”     21”     14”     32-1/2” 36”    2”     18”     1”     1-1/2” 4” 4” 310